



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

PATT 2013 Parts List

| Item | Description |
|-------------|--|
| 11015320 | Rear cover |
| 11015328 | Locking of socket |
| 11015329 | Locking of lamp |
| 11015330 | Holder of parabola |
| 11015668 | Rear cover PATT2013 |
| 12010281 | Spacer hexagon SW12 L34,5 M8/M5 |
| 13050170 | Terminal end 7610-03/05 |
| 13052139 | Cable grommet M16x1,5 black |
| 13052140 | Nut of cable grommet M16x1,5 black |
| 13052290 | Lamp socket TP22HCE165CM16GAUL1659 40x10 |
| 14010049 | Parabola |
| 17030930 | Self-adhesive tape VST4200 width 20x22mm |
| 17030931 | Set for locking |
| 17041296 | Grid PATT2013 |
| 17041297 | Holder of lamp |
| 17041306 | Base for parabola |
| 17041335 | Mounting bracket |
| 18040003 | Nut selflock M5 |
| 18510005 | Screw socket head cap M4x12 |
| 18510011 | Screw socket head cap M6x10 |
| 18510070 | Screw hexagon M8x16 |
| 18540080 | Nut M5 - confined |
| 18550007 | Washer M5 brass |
| 18550010 | Washer M4 star - brass |
| 18550012 | Washer M8 star - brass |
| 18550013 | Washer M6 star - brass |
| 18550014 | Washer M5 star - brass |